
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Saturday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
Andrews Air  Force  Base 

Date July 15,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

1:30p 
3:15p 

5:00p 
6:00p 
7:00p 

To Randolph  Air  Force  Base  --  see  travel  activity 
President Ayub  and  VP  Johnson  reviewed  troops  at  Randolph  and  then  watched  air 

show 
President Ayub  spoke  and  layed  wreath  at  Alamo 
To LBJ  Ranch  --  see  travel  activity 
cocktails and  dinner  at  LBJ  Ranch  --  see  files  for  guest  list 
spent night  at  LBJ  Ranch 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 

Bp.se


TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 

C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

4. 

1. 1:30p Andrews Air  Force  Base  AF  jet  707 

6:00p San Antonio  municipal 
airport 

Pres of  Pakistan,  MMW,  San  Antonio 
Ashton, Diana Tschursin 
members of  Pakistan 
party and  State  Dept 

staff 

3:00p 

lodestar Pres Ayub  and  others LBJ Ranch 6:20p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 




