VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON-
DAILY	DIARY			*

_	
	`
	3
	_

Day\_Saturday

O

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_

Andrews Air Force Base

Date July 15, 1961

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
3	1:30p 3:15p 5:00p 6:00p 7:00p			To Randblph Air Force Base see travel activity President Ayub and VP Johnson reviewed troops at Randolph and then watched air show President Ayub spoke and layed wreath at Alamo To LBJ Ranch see travel activity cocktails and dinner at LBJ Ranch see files for guest list spent night at LBJ Ranch	

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
1	1:30p	Andrews Air Force Ba		Pres of Pakistan, MMV Ashton, Diana Tschursin members of Pakistan party and State Dept staff		3:00p	
4	6:00p	San Antonio municipal airport	lodestar	Pres Ayub and others	LBJ Ranch	6:20p	

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if \$P give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.